Trio

Trio Hvit E27

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Watt:
Spenning:

Lysteknikk
Stikkontakt:
Lysstraling:
Optikk:
Lysspredning:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
Gledetradtestet:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:
Dybde (D):

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3101336
7021986115208
611520
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Max 46W
220-240V

E27
Direkte
Opal
130°

Klasse |
850°C - 30s

Aluminium
Hvit RAL 9003
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Utenpaliggende, Innenders / Utender
Hurtigklemme

320
180
320
102
1.908/1.59

330x190x 110

180 mm

5

80 mm
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